

SREE GOKULAM MEDICAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH FOUNDATION

(A UNIT OF FOUNDATION OF NON-RESIDENT INDIANS)

SGMCRF/C1/HICC/2016

02/11/2022

PROCEEDINGS OF THE PRINCIPAL

Sub: Hospital Infection Control Committee re-constituted – reg

The Hospital Infection Control Committee is re–constitued with the following members w.e.f 27/10/2022.

1 Dr. K B Rajamma, Prof of ENT : Ch

: Chairperson

2.Dr.Ganga Raju Krishna, Asst. Professor, Microbiology

:Member Secretary

3. Dr. Kiran Subhash, Asst.Professor Dept of Microbiology

: Infection Control

Officer

4 Dr. Lalitha Kailas, Principal

: Member

5. Dr. Rajesh Vijayan, Deputy Medical Superintendent

: Member

6.Mr.Githosh K, Medical Administrator

: Member

7. Dr. Benny P V, Professor,& HOD Dept : of Comm. Medicine : Member

8. Dr.C. Jayakumar, Prof& HOD, Dept: of General Medicine: Member

9. Dr. R.Samadarsi, Prof & HOD, Dept: of General Surgery: Member

10. Dr. Kumari Beena, Prof &HOD, Dept: of OBG : Member

11.Dr. Shaji S M, Prof&HOD, Dept : of Paediatrics : Member

12. Dr. Dinesh Mitra R P , Prof & HOD, Orthopaedics : Member

13. Dr. Sasi K Prof &HOD, ENT : Member

14. Dr. K. Mahadevan, Prof & HOD Ophthalmology : Member

15. Dr. Linu Shekar, Asso.Professor Emergency Medicine : Member

16. Ms. Madanapriya, Infection Control Nurse : Member

TRIVANDRUM PIn: 695 607

Venjaramoodu P.O., Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala - 695 607 Phone: 0472-2874000, 2815000 Fax: 0472-3041004

email: principal@sgmc.in director@sgmc.edu.in

17. Ms. Viji V, Infection Control Lab Technician	: Member
18. Mrs. Pushpa, Officer in charge, Nursing section	: Member
19. Mrs. Annamma Thammpi, OT Nurse in charge	: Member
20. Mr. Navas H,Officer-in-Charge Nursing ICU	: Member
21. Residents posted in HICC	: Member
22.Mr.Aji A, Dept. of Maintenance Representative	: Member
23. Mrs. Dhanyamol, Data Entry Operator & Multi task	
Staff posted in HICC	: Member
24. Mr. Ajit, ART Clinic	: Member
25. Mr. Sanoob Chandradas, CSSD in charge	: Member
26. Mr. Vasu , Linen & Laundry in charge	: Member
27. Mrs. Sreejakumari V S, Housekeeping Supervisor &	: Member
Biomedical Waste Management.	
28. Mr.Subin, Dept.of Biomedical Engineering	: Member
29. Mr. Saneeb, Accreditation Coordinator	: Member

Sree Gokulam Nedical

PRINCIPAL

Sree Gokulam Modical College &

Research Founda Son, Vinjaramoodu

Thiruvananth of gram-695 607